
178

36
9

60

42
6

208

267

567

177238

263

17
0

16
1

206

315

194

14
4

34

69
0

201

201

417.55

367.93

246

263

30
9.0

5

2 0
1

267

215.84

101.03

938.07

16
1.2

8

237.69

44
.29

28
8

26
8

208

30
0

30
0

1200

(10) (11)

HEIKEN

DRIVE

JO
HN

SO
NHE

IKE
N

HI
LL

RO
AD

JO
HN

SO
N

5

6
4

7

1

2

50
37

43

    1.85 AC

    1.97 AC
    1.41 AC

    31.80 AC

    1.18 AC

    1.48 AC

    1.35 AC

    2.00 AC

MA
P 9

MA
P 8

MA
P 8

MA
P 7

MAP 8MAP 2

MA
P 3

MA
P 2

MA
P 2

Auburn

SHEET INDEX

FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY NOT FOR
PROPERTY CONVEYANCES.  THE TOWN OF 
TURNER AND ITS MAPPING CONTRACTORS
ASSUME NO LEGAL RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE
 INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.

LEGEND

Tax Map

TURNER
M A I N E

2

8

3

97
7B

3B

9D

3

(2)

!
!

!

! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!

!!!!!!

PARCEL NUMBER

PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY
OLD PROPERTY LINE
PROPERTY LINE

DIMENSION
SURVEY LOT NUMBER

CITY/TOWN LIMIT

HYDROLOGY

PRIVATE RIGHT-OF-WAY

EASEMENT

160

CALCULATED ACREAGE

ACREAGE1.25 AC
1.25 AC +/-

LeedsBuckfield

GreeneHebron

Wayne

Paris

Sumner Hartford

Minot AuburnOxford

UTILITY RIGHT-OF-WAY

³
0 200 400100 Feet

2

ORIGINAL MAPPING BY 
JAMES W. SEWALL COMPANY

OLD TOWN, MAINE

632 Bald Hill Rd, New Gloucester, ME 04260

Updated as of April 1, 2023

4-1-2015
    4-1-2019

Previous Revisions:
4-1-2010

   4-1-2021

4-1-2011 4-1-2014
4-1-2016 4-1-2017
4-1-2020


